Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLFP9-B
LED Back-Lit Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                          INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VLFP9-B
rev: 05122020
HOUSING
 - Aluminum frame and steel housing backplate
 - Available in 1X4, 2x2 and 2x4 models
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad-Tap (120-277Vac)
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -20oC (-4oF)  -  40oC (104oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - PMMA LED lenses for optimal light distribution
 - Available in 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
 - 144,000 hours @ L70
 - CRI > 80
 - THD < 20%
 - Power Factor > 0.90
CATALOG #                         Size        Wattage        Lumens   Color       DLC Listing
VLFP9-BL-14-32L-QT-35K 1x4       32W        4,124       3500K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-14-32L-QT-40K 1x4       32W        4,147       4000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-14-32L-QT-50K 1x4       32W        4,169       5000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-22-32L-QT-35K 2x2       32W        4,174       3500K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-22-32L-QT-40K 2x2       32W        4,234       4000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-22-32L-QT-50K 2x2       32W        4,293       5000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-22-36L-QT-35K 2x2       36W        4,259       3500K         DLC Standard
VLFP9-BL-22-36L-QT-40K 2x2       36W        4,354       4000K         DLC Standard
VLFP9-BL-22-36L-QT-50K 2x2       36W        4,449       5000K         DLC Standard
VLFP9-BL-24-40L-QT-35K 2x4       40W        5,274       3500K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-24-40L-QT-40K 2x4       40W        5,330       4000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-24-40L-QT-50K 2x4       40W        5,385       5000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-24-43L-QT-35K 2x4       43W        5,240       3500K         DLC Standard
VLFP9-BL-24-43L-QT-40K 2x4       43W        5,282       4000K         DLC Standard
VLFP9-BL-24-43L-QT-50K 2x4       43W        5,323       5000K         DLC Standard
VLFP9-BL-24-55L-QT-35K 2x4       55W        7,217       3500K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-24-55L-QT-40K 2x4       55W        7,330       4000K         DLC Premium
VLFP9-BL-24-55L-QT-50K 2x4       55W        7,442       5000K         DLC Premium
OPTIONS (Ships Installed)
EBLED5W* - LED Emergency Ballast
EBLED8W* - LED Emergency Ballast
EBLED11W* - LED Emergency Ballast
EBLED14W* - LED Emergency Ballast
EBLED17W* - LED Emergency Ballast
*Add T20 for driver to be Title20 CEC compliant
Integral EM Ballasts only available with 2x2 and 2x4 models
See page 3 for emergency ballast info
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
VLFP9-BL-SMK14 -   1x4 Surface Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-SMK22 -   2x2 Surface Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-SMK24 -   2x4 Surface Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-DWK14 -   1x4 Flange Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-DWK22 -   2x2 Flange Mount Kit
VLFP9-BL-DWK24 -   2x4 Flange Mount Kit
VLFP9-B-CMK  -   Cable Mount Kit
       6, 1-meter long, 1/16” diameter with spring clips and
       adjustable locking ceiling attachment
EBCP-LED-5W  -   Remote Mount LED EM Ballast
EBCP-LED-8W  -   Remote Mount LED EM Ballast
EBCP-LED-11W -   Remote Mount LED EM Ballast
EBCP-LED-14W -   Remote Mount LED EM Ballast
EBCP-LED-17W -   Remote Mount LED EM Ballast
MOUNTING
- Standard mounting options include recessed
in grid ceilings or suspended mounting using
attached hanging brackets
- Surface mount, flange mounting, and cable
mounting also optional
- Earthquake clips standard
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Damp Locations
 - RoHS Compliant
 - Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
VLFP9-BL-14-32L-QT-50K
Weight: 5lbs
21/4"
VLFP9-BL-DWK14
1.5"
Spring Clip:
Attaches to
earthquake clip
Adjustable,
Locking ceiling
attachment
Depress plunger
to unlock
Weight: 5lbs
VLFP9-BL-22-SMK
VLFP9-BL-22-32L-QT-50K
11/4"
117/8"
473/4"
VLFP9-BL-SMK14
21/4"
VLFP9-BL-CMK
VLFP9-BL-22-36L-QT-50K
Spring Clip:
Attaches to
earthquake clip
Adjustable,
Locking ceiling
attachment
Depress plunger
to unlock
VLFP9-BL-CMK
233/4"
233/4"
11/4"
21/4"
23/4"
1.5”
VLFP9-BL-22-DWK
VLFP9-BL-24-40L-QT-50K
VLFP9-BL-24-43L-QT-50K
VLFP9-BL-24-55L-QT-50K
1.5”
233/4"
473/4"
11/4"
21/4"
2.75”
VLFP9-BL-24-DWK
VLFP9-BL-24-SMK
Spring Clip:
Attaches to
earthquake clip
Adjustable,
Locking ceiling
attachment
Depress plunger
to unlock
VLFP9-BL-CMK
Weight: 9lbs
Emergency Ballast EBLED5W EBLED8W EBLED11W EBLED14W EBLED17W
Model # Watts EM Lumens Watts EM Lumens Watts EM Lumens Watts EM Lumens Watts EM Lumens
VLFP9-BL-14-32L 5W 640 7.8W 998 10.7W 1370 13.7W 1754 17W 2176
VLFP9-BL-22-32L 5W 645 7.8W 1006 10.7W 1380 13.7W 1767 17W 2193
VLFP9-BL-22-36L 5W 590 7.8W 920 10.7W 1263 13.7W 1617 17W 2006
VLFP9-BL-24-40L 5W 655 7.8W 1022 10.7W 1402 13.7W 1795 17W 2227
VLFP9-BL-24-44L 5W 600 7.8W 936 10.7W 1284 13.7W 1644 17W 2040
VLFP9-BL-24-55L 5W 655 7.8W 1022 10.7W 1402 13.7W 1795 17W 2227
	Emergency Ballast:
	EBLED5W:
	EBLED8W:
	EBLED11W:
	EBLED14W:
	EBLED17W:
	Model:
	VLFP9BL2232L:
	5W:
	645:
	78W:
	1006:
	107W:
	1380:
	137W:
	1767:
	17W: